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Institute ID: IR-2-E-OE-U-0139
Institute Name: Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 180 150 150 140
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 148 70 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships
female) from the
State and
Central
Government
UG [4Years 535 58 593 66 527 0 43 302 48
Program(s)]
PG [2Years 129 36 165 21 143 1 0 48 46
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2012-13

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

138

o

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12

No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
12 147
0 2

177


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

2/12/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through = Year graduating in students placed graduates students
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum placed (Amount in Rs.) selected for
stipulated time Higher Studies
(2011-12) 120 114 (2012-13) 0 (2014-15) 99 64 808000 (Rupees Eight 22
Lakh Eight thousand
only)
(2012-13) 120 120 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 105 63 750000 (Rupees Seven 14
Lakh Fifty Thousand
only)
(2013-14) 140 134 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 112 68 707500 (Rupees Seven 11

Lakh Seven Thousand
Five Hundred only)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 48 38 (2014-15) 25 10 550000 (Rupees Five Lakh 11
Fifty Thousand Only)

(2014-15) 130 101 (2015-16) 72 32 600000 (Rupees Six Lakh 18
Only)

(2015-16) 70 57 (2016-17) 43 17 750000 (Rupees Seven 9

Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 145

Part Time 8

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 7 6 3
Part Time 1 1 2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 2/7
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Financial Year

utiliged éuiibunt

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored 81

Projects

Total no. of Funding 24
Agencies

Total Amount Received 118635325

(Amount in Rupees)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

30714000 (Rupees Three Crore
Seven Lakh Fourteen Thousand
only)

108126000 (Rupees Ten Crore
Eighty One Lakh Twenty Six
thousand Only)

1936000 (Rupees Nineteen Lakh
Thirty Six Thousand Only)

639000 (Rupees Six Lakh Thirty
Nine Thousand only)

29433000 (Rupees Two Crore
Ninety Four Lakh Thirty Three
Thousand)

303726000 (Rupees Thirty Crore
Thirty Seven Lakh Twenty Six
Thousand only)

394786000 (Rupees Thirty Nine
Crore Forty Seven Lakh Eighty
Six Thousand Only)

10859000 (Rupees One Crore
Eight Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand
only)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

utiligeéd viount

Utilised Amount

31156000 (Rupees Three Crore
Eleven Lakh Fifty Six Thousand
only)

65777000 (Rupees Six Crore Fifty
Seven Lakh Seventy Seven
Thousand only)

1571000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh
Seventy One Thousand only)

1597000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh
Ninety Seven Thousand only)

19573000 (Rupees One Crore
Ninety Five Lakh Seventy Three
Thousand)

286476000 (Rupees Twenty Eight
Crore Sixty Four Lakh Seventy
Six Thousand only)

323209000 (Rupees Thirty Two
Crore Thirty Two Lakh Nine
Thousand only)

8693000 (Rupees Eighty Six Lakh
Ninety Three Thousand only)

2016-17 2015-16

0 0

zero zero
2015-16 2014-15
52 39
20 17
70134755 45770265

utiliged Arrount

Utilised Amount

37589000 (Rupees Three Crore
Seventy Five Lakh Eighty Nine
Thousand only)

101460000 (Rupees Ten Crore
Fourteen Lakh Sixty Thousand
only)

447000 (Rupees Four lakh Forty
Seven Thousand Only)

2063000 (Rupees Twenty Lakh
Sixty Three Thousand only)

10362000 (Rupees One Crore
Three Lakh Sixty Two Thousand
only)

231014000 (Rupees Twenty
Three Crore Ten Lakh Fourteen
Thousand only)

274429000 (Rupees Twenty
Seven Crore Forty Four lakh

Twenty Nine Thousand Only)

4656000 (Rupees Forty Six Lakh
Fifty Six Thousand only)

2014-15

zero
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Financial Year 2016-17

Amount Received in Words  Eleven Crore Eighty Six Lakh Thirty Five Thousand

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Three Hundred Twenty Five

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Consultancy 40
Projects

Total no. of Client 35

Organizations

Total Amount Received 35838420

(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Three Crore Fifty Eight Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand

Four Hundred Twenty

2015-16

Seven Hundred Fifty Five

2015-16

16

13

17097841

Eight Hundred Forty One

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Seven Crore One Lakh Thirty Four Thousand

One Crore Seventy Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand

2014-15

Four Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Seventy
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Five

2014-15

15

14

8309072

Eighty Three Lakh Nine

Thousand Seventy Two

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 ARORA AMIT

2 BASU DHIMAN

3 BHARGAV ATUL

4 CHAKRABORTY ARUP LAL

5 CHELVAKUMAR
KASIVISVANATHAN

6 DALVI SAMEER VISHVANATH

7 DAS BIRESWAR

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Age

34

44

36

40

60

37

38

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other
Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

82

184

119

159

348

107

82

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Currently working  Joining

with institution? Date
Yes 31-10-
2011
Yes 01-08-
2012
Yes 04-05-
2011
Yes 26-05-
2010
Yes 05-10-
2017
Yes 29-12-
2009
Yes 28-06-
2010

Yes, in all the buildings

No

Yes, in all the buildings

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

477
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10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

DASGUPTA ANIRBAN

DATTA BHASKAR

DAYAL PRATYUSH

DURGESH CRAI

GARG DINESH

GAURAV

GAUTAM ABHAY RAJ SINGH

GEORGE NITHIN VARGHESE

GHOROI CHINMAY

GUPTA DEVKINANDAN MANOJ

GUPTA SHARAD

HEGDE SADANANDA RAVI

JAIN SUDHIR KUMAR

JASUJA KABEER

JAYAPRAKASH K R

KANAGARAJ RAGAVAN

KHANNA NITIN

KIRUBAKARAN SIVAPRIYA

KUMAR ASHWINI

KUMAR MANISH

LAHIRI UTTAMA

MAJUMDAR SHARMISTHA

MANAS PALIWAL

41

40

41

51

40

31

39

31

43

33

38

38

58

33

35

41

33

38

69

30

49

42

34
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Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

127

154

96

247

121

66

100

66

147

37

90

110

394

71

67

121

154

120

523

27

228

113

25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30-12- - Regular
2013
22-12- - Regular
2011
28-06- - Regular
2012
31-07- - Visiting
2017
20-06- - Regular
2016
29-05- - Regular
2013
07-10- - Regular
2014
16-11- - Regular
2012
15-06- - Regular
2009
18-01- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
11-07- - Regular
2012
06-07- - Regular
2015
04-06- - Regular
2009
01-10- - Regular
2012
14-03- - Regular
2017
05-05- - Regular
2009
27-08- - Regular
2015
23-01- - Regular
2013
12-12- - Visiting
2011
15-06- - Regular
2015
25-04- - Regular
2012
30-12- - Regular
2013
01-12- - Regular
2016

5/7



2/12/2018

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

MANU AWASTHI

MEHROTRA SURYA PRATAP

MEKIE JOYCEE MANILAL

MISHRA ABHIJIT

MISHRA SUPERB KUMAR

MISHRA VIMAL

MISRA NEELDHARA

MITHUN RADHAKRISHNA

MIYAPURAM KRISHNAPRASAD

MOHAPATRA NIHAR RANJAN

MOHAPATRA PRANAB KUMAR

MUKHOPADHYAY JYOTI

MUTHA PRATIK KIRAN

NARAYANAN VINOD

NETTEMADATHIL RAMAKRISHNAN

PADHIYAR NITIN UMEDLAL

PALANTHANDALAM MADAPUSI

HARISH JAGANATHAN

PANDA EMILA

PINDORIYA NARAN MAN]JI

PRASHANT AMIT

RAMAN SHANMUGANATHAN

RANE KAUSTUBH SUNIL

RAVI SASTRI AYYAGARI

34

70

40

36

35

38

29

29

38

40

51

64

36

43

72

38

37

38

39

41

35

29

33
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Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

144

598

118

81

122

85

71

20

121

177

248

387

95

136

460

121

124

118

145

163

166

35

65

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-11-
2016

04-07-
2012

30-12-
2009

15-07-
2011

03-03-
2014

31-05-
2012

23-09-
2015

09-12-
2016

03-10-
2012

15-07-
2011

01-01-
2014

01-11-
2012

11-11-
2013

28-05-
2009

04-01-
2010

13-04-
2009

21-12-
2011

15-07-
2011

29-11-
2010

06-12-
2010

20-05-
2013

15-07-
2016

14-12-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
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ROY DEBI PRASAD

SACHAN AJANTA

SEETHARAMAN RAJENDRAN

SHARAN RAGHUBIR

SHARMA GIRISH KUMAR

SINGH UMASHANKAR

SOPPINA VIRUPAKSHI

SRINIVASAN BABJI

SUNDARAM DILIP SRINIVAS

THAREJA PRACHI

THIRUVENKATAM VIJAY

VASHISTA VINEET

77

40

57

77

75

39

39

33

32

35

40

31
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Other

Assistant
Professor

Other

Other

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

522

147

414

574

581

190

122

69

42

147

121

21

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-11-
2009

09-12-
2010

23-05-
2011

01-06-
2012

09-11-
2009

28-05-
2015

01-07-
2015

12-12-
2012

01-12-
2015

22-12-
2011

23-01-
2013

26-11-
2015

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

77



