

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-2-E-OE-U-0139

Institute Name: Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

## **Full Report**

## Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	180	150	150	140		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	148	70				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	535	58	593	66	527	0	43	302	48	138	12	147
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	129	36	165	21	143	1	0	48	46	0	0	2

#### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011-12)	120	114	(2012-13)	0	(2014-15)	99	64	808000 (Rupees Eight Lakh Eight thousand only)	22
(2012-13)	120	120	(2013-14)	0	(2015-16)	105	63	750000 (Rupees Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand only)	14
(2013-14)	140	134	(2014-15)	0	(2016-17)	112	68	707500 (Rupees Seven Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred only)	11

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	48	38	(2014-15)	25	10	550000 (Rupees Five Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)	11
(2014-15)	130	101	(2015-16)	72	32	600000 (Rupees Six Lakh Only)	18
(2015-16)	70	57	(2016-17)	43	17	750000 (Rupees Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)	9

### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	145
Part Time	8

#### No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	7	6	3
Part Time	1	1	2

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15	
----------------------------------------	--

Financial Year	Utili <b>201 A-fh</b> ount	Utili <b>20d %/11</b> 6ount	Utili <b>201 4</b> A15ount
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	ccluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	30714000 (Rupees Three Crore	31156000 (Rupees Three Crore	37589000 (Rupees Three Crore
	Seven Lakh Fourteen Thousand	Eleven Lakh Fifty Six Thousand	Seventy Five Lakh Eighty Nine
	only)	only)	Thousand only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	108126000 (Rupees Ten Crore	65777000 (Rupees Six Crore Fifty	101460000 (Rupees Ten Crore
	Eighty One Lakh Twenty Six	Seven Lakh Seventy Seven	Fourteen Lakh Sixty Thousand
	thousand Only)	Thousand only)	only)
Engineering Workshops	1936000 (Rupees Nineteen Lakh	1571000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh	447000 (Rupees Four lakh Forty
	Thirty Six Thousand Only)	Seventy One Thousand only)	Seven Thousand Only)
Studios	639000 (Rupees Six Lakh Thirty	1597000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh	2063000 (Rupees Twenty Lakh
	Nine Thousand only)	Ninety Seven Thousand only)	Sixty Three Thousand only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	29433000 (Rupees Two Crore	19573000 (Rupees One Crore	10362000 (Rupees One Crore
	Ninety Four Lakh Thirty Three	Ninety Five Lakh Seventy Three	Three Lakh Sixty Two Thousand
	Thousand)	Thousand)	only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	303726000 (Rupees Thirty Crore	286476000 (Rupees Twenty Eight	231014000 (Rupees Twenty
	Thirty Seven Lakh Twenty Six	Crore Sixty Four Lakh Seventy	Three Crore Ten Lakh Fourteen
	Thousand only)	Six Thousand only)	Thousand only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	394786000 (Rupees Thirty Nine	323209000 (Rupees Thirty Two	274429000 (Rupees Twenty
	Crore Forty Seven Lakh Eighty	Crore Thirty Two Lakh Nine	Seven Crore Forty Four lakh
	Six Thousand Only)	Thousand only)	Twenty Nine Thousand Only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	10859000 (Rupees One Crore Eight Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand only)	8693000 (Rupees Eighty Six Lakh Ninety Three Thousand only)	4656000 (Rupees Forty Six Lakh Fifty Six Thousand only)

## Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	81	52	39
Total no. of Funding Agencies	24	20	17
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	118635325	70134755	45770265

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
Amount Received in Words	Eleven Crore Eighty Six Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five	Seven Crore One Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five	Four Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Seventy Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Five	

# Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	40	16	15
Total no. of Client Organizations	35	13	14
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	35838420	17097841	8309072
Amount Received in Words	Three Crore Fifty Eight Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Twenty	One Crore Seventy Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Forty One	Eighty Three Lakh Nine Thousand Seventy Two

## PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	ARORA AMIT	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	31-10- 2011		Regular
2	BASU DHIMAN	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	184	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2012		Regular
3	BHARGAV ATUL	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2011		Regular
4	CHAKRABORTY ARUP LAL	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	159	Yes	Yes	26-05- 2010		Regular
5	CHELVAKUMAR KASIVISVANATHAN	60	Other	Male	Ph.D	348	No	Yes	05-10- 2017		Regular
6	DALVI SAMEER VISHVANATH	37	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	29-12- 2009		Regular
7	DAS BIRESWAR	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2010		Regular

8	DASGUPTA ANIRBAN	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	127	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2013	 Regular
9	DATTA BHASKAR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	22-12- 2011	 Regular
10	DAYAL PRATYUSH	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2012	 Regular
11	DURGESH C RAI	51	Other	Male	Ph.D	247	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	 Visiting
12	GARG DINESH	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2016	 Regular
13	GAURAV	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	66	Yes	Yes	29-05- 2013	 Regular
14	GAUTAM ABHAY RAJ SINGH	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	100	Yes	Yes	07-10- 2014	 Regular
15	GEORGE NITHIN VARGHESE	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	66	Yes	Yes	16-11- 2012	 Regular
16	GHOROI CHINMAY	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009	 Regular
17	GUPTA DEVKINANDAN MANOJ	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	37	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
18	GUPTA SHARAD	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2012	 Regular
19	HEGDE SADANANDA RAVI	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	110	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2015	 Regular
20	JAIN SUDHIR KUMAR	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	394	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2009	 Regular
21	JASUJA KABEER	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	71	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2012	 Regular
22	JAYAPRAKASH K R	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	67	Yes	Yes	14-03- 2017	 Regular
23	KANAGARAJ RAGAVAN	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	05-05- 2009	 Regular
24	KHANNA NITIN	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2015	 Regular
25	KIRUBAKARAN SIVAPRIYA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	23-01- 2013	 Regular
26	KUMAR ASHWINI	69	Other	Male	Ph.D	523	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2011	 Visiting
27	KUMAR MANISH	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	27	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	 Regular
28	LAHIRI UTTAMA	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	25-04- 2012	 Regular
29	MAJUMDAR SHARMISTHA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	113	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2013	 Regular
30	MANAS PALIWAL	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2016	 Regular

31	MANU AWASTHI	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2016	 Regular
32	MEHROTRA SURYA PRATAP	70	Other	Male	Ph.D	598	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2012	 Regular
33	MEKIE JOYCEE MANILAL	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	118	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2009	 Regular
34	MISHRA ABHIJIT	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	81	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2011	 Regular
35	MISHRA SUPERB KUMAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	122	Yes	Yes	03-03- 2014	 Regular
36	MISHRA VIMAL	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	Yes	31-05- 2012	 Regular
37	MISRA NEELDHARA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	71	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2015	 Regular
38	MITHUN RADHAKRISHNA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	20	Yes	Yes	09-12- 2016	 Regular
39	MIYAPURAM KRISHNAPRASAD	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	03-10- 2012	 Regular
40	MOHAPATRA NIHAR RANJAN	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	177	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2011	 Regular
41	MOHAPATRA PRANAB KUMAR	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2014	 Regular
42	MUKHOPADHYAY JYOTI	64	Other	Male	Ph.D	387	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2012	 Regular
43	MUTHA PRATIK KIRAN	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	95	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2013	 Regular
44	NARAYANAN VINOD	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	136	Yes	Yes	28-05- 2009	 Regular
45	NETTEMADATHIL RAMAKRISHNAN	72	Other	Male	Ph.D	460	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2010	 Regular
46	PADHIYAR NITIN UMEDLAL	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2009	 Regular
47	PALANTHANDALAM MADAPUSI HARISH JAGANATHAN	37	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	124	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2011	 Regular
48	PANDA EMILA	38	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	118	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2011	 Regular
49	PINDORIYA NARAN MANJI	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	29-11- 2010	 Regular
50	PRASHANT AMIT	41	Professor	Male	Ph.D	163	Yes	Yes	06-12- 2010	 Regular
51	RAMAN SHANMUGANATHAN	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	20-05- 2013	 Regular
52	RANE KAUSTUBH SUNIL	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	No	Yes	15-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractua
53	RAVI SASTRI AYYAGARI	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	14-12- 2016	 Regular

54	ROY DEBI PRASAD	77	Other	Male	Ph.D	522	Yes	Yes	03-11- 2009	 Visiting
55	SACHAN AJANTA	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	09-12- 2010	 Regular
56	SEETHARAMAN RAJENDRAN	57	Other	Male	M.Tech	414	Yes	Yes	23-05- 2011	 Regular
57	SHARAN RAGHUBIR	77	Other	Male	Ph.D	574	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2012	 Visiting
58	SHARMA GIRISH KUMAR	75	Other	Male	Ph.D	581	Yes	Yes	09-11- 2009	 Visiting
59	SINGH UMASHANKAR	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	28-05- 2015	 Regular
60	SOPPINA VIRUPAKSHI	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	122	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regular
61	SRINIVASAN BABJI	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2012	 Regular
62	SUNDARAM DILIP SRINIVAS	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	42	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2015	 Regular
63	THAREJA PRACHI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	22-12- 2011	 Regular
64	THIRUVENKATAM VIJAY	40	Other	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	23-01- 2013	 Regular
65	VASHISTA VINEET	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	21	Yes	Yes	26-11- 2015	 Regular